
PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50*)
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60
PlaneMix S8 rapid
PlaneMix S12 rapid

PlaneMix 10
PlaneMix 20
PlaneMix 25 exterior
PlaneMix 30
PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60

08-2022

PlaneMix 25 exterior

00 112 224 3 448

N/mm²N/mm²

mm 0

00

0 20

105

50 100 150 200 40 60 80 100 120

2010 3015 40 50

7 - 10

7 - 10

6 - 9

5 - 7

9 - 11

7 - 8

6 - 10

6 - 10

25 - 35

20 - 30

35 - 40

30 - 40

30 - 40

30 - 40

20 - 30

25 - 35

155-165

145-155

115-125

130-140

125-135

100-110

PlaneMix 25 exterior *)

PlaneMix 10 *)

PlaneMix 20 *)

PlaneMix 50 *)

PlaneMix 60 *)

PlaneMix S8 rapid *)

PlaneMix S12 rapid *)


















 

PlaneMix 50
PlaneMix 60

10

Pla
neM

ix 1
0

Pla
neM

ix S
12 

rap
id

Pla
neM

ix S
8 r

api
d

Pla
neM

ix 2
0

Pla
neM

ix 2
5 ex

ter
ior

Pla
neM

ix 3
0

Pla
neM

ix 5
0

Pla
neM

ix 6
0

50
60

20
30
40

mm 0 7 14 21 28












   

For yderligere information, se 
produktinfo for valgte produkt.

FLYDEEVNE

INDENDØRS UDENDØRS

Spartelmasser

GANGBAR

FULDT BELASTBAR

TRYKSTYRKEBØJNINGSTRÆKSTYRKE

BELÆGNINGSKLAR

VÅDRUM GULVVARME

EGNET TIL FALDOPBYGNING

LAGTYKKELSE

Timer
v/+20oC

24 timer

24 timer

24 timer

24 timer

24 - 504 timer

12 timer

2 timer

2 timer

ANVENDELSESTID

8

12 10

1 -
 20 2 -

 25 2 -
 30

2 -
 50

5 -
 60

Minutter

20-40 min.

20-40 min.

20-40 min.

20-40 min.

20-40 min.

20-40 min.

10-20 min.

10-20 min.

v/+20oC

Timer
v/+20oC

Døgn
v/+20oC

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

28 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

2 timer

2 - 3 timer

3 timer

2 - 4 timer

3 timer

3 timer

1 time

1 time

*) Kræver vådrumsmembran
*) Samt PlaneMix 50 less dust


